LEBANON'S NORTHWEST URBAN RENEWAL DISTRICT BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017-18)))
BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of the Leband	on Urban Renewal Agency:
Section 1. To certify to the county assessor for the Normal Plan Area a request for up to the maximum amount of taxes under Section 1c, Article IX, of the Oregon Control of the County assessor for the Normal Plan Area a request for up to the maximum amount of taxes under Section 1c, Article IX, of the Oregon Control of the County assessor for the Normal Plan Area a request for up to the maximum amount of taxes under Section 1c, Article IX, of the Oregon Control of the Normal Plan Area as request for up to the maximum amount of taxes under Section 1c, Article IX, of the Oregon Control of taxes under Section 1c, Article IX, of the Oregon Control of taxes under Section 1c, Article IX, of the Oregon Control of taxes under Section 1c, Article IX, of the Oregon Control of taxes under Section 1c, Article IX, of the Oregon Control of taxes under Section 1c, Article IX, of the Oregon Control of taxes under Section 1c, Article IX, of the Oregon Control of taxes under Section 1c, Article IX, of the Oregon Control of taxes under Section 1c, Article IX, of the Oregon Control of taxes under Section 1c, Article IX, of the Oregon Control of taxes under Section 1c, Article IX, of taxes	f revenue that may be raised by dividing the
Section 2. This resolution is effective on July 1, 201	7.
Passed by the Lebanon Urban Renewal Agency and executed by the Mayor on this 14 th day of June, 2017 by a vote of yeas and nays.	
1_ F	Paul R. Aziz, Mayor, Mayor Bob Elliott, Council President
ATTEST:	
Linda Kaser, City Clerk/Recorder	